

ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
18864-18865/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/02/2012
in RFA No. 183/2007,29/02/2012 in CROB No. 16/2007 passed by the
High Court Of Karnataka Circuit Bench At Dharwad)

G.VENKATAKRISHNA RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGLI NAGAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 13/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S.Javali, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Azeem A.Kalebudde, Adv.
Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.J.Amith, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master